
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

伊藤　行俊
83

伊藤　行俊
wo

柴田　英則
80

富山　和義
81

富山　和義
80

富山　和義
wo

村井　孝一
81

優勝

富山　和義
62,63

渡辺　八郎
83

渡辺　八郎
83

青木　政夫
81

井上　義和
84

柳　登志雄
80

井上　義和
80

井上　義和
80

伊藤　陽造 ＣＶＴＴ

石橋　祥吉 高洲

長広　劭武 ＢＭＴＣ

富山　和義 いなげフラワー

ＣＶＴＴ

島田　信一 Ｅ・Ｔ

内海　紀

柴田　英則

真砂こすもす

橋本　堅扶 ＣＶＴＴ

ルネサンス鷹之台

村井　孝一

渡辺　八郎

検見川

5

8

7

2

3

4

6

男子７０歳シングルス

伊藤　行俊1 ＣＶＴＴ

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

ＣＶＴＴ

柳　登志雄

井上　義和

殿山ＴＧ

瑞穂

青木　政夫

西村　正弘

ＢＭＴＣ

土山　邦夫 真砂こすもす


